
2025 District 11-3A Softball Schedule

Place Name Record Score Tuesday, March 4 -Game 1 Score Score Friday, March 28 - Game 8 Score
1 Gunter @ Howe Howe @ Gunter
2 Bells @ Pottsboro Pottsboro @ Bells
3 S&S @ Leonard Leonard @ S&S
4 Blue Ridge @ Bye Blue Ridge @ Bye

5
6 Friday, March 7- Game 2 Tuesday, April 1 - Game 9

7 Pottsboro @ S&S S&S @ Pottsboro
Howe @ Bells Bells @ Howe
Blue Ridge @ Gunter Gunter @ Blue Ridge
Leonard @ Bye Leonard @ Bye

Tuesday , March 11 - Game 3 Friday, April 4- Game 10
Blue Ridge @ Pottsboro Pottsboro @ Blue Ridge
Gunter @ Leonard Leonard @ Gunter
Bells @ S&S S&S @ Bells
Howe @ Bye Howe @ Bye

Friday, March 14 - Game 4 Tuesday, April 8- Game 11
Leonard @ Bells Bells @ Leonard
Pottsboro @ Gunter Gunter @ Pottsboro
Howe @ Blue Ridge Blue Ridge @ Howe
S&S @ Bye S&S @ Bye

Tuesday, March 18 - Game 5 Friday, April 11- Game 12
Howe @ Leonard Leonard @ Howe
Blue Ridge @ S&S S&S @ Blue Ridge
Gunter @ Bells Bells @ Gunter
Pottsboro @ Bye Pottsboro @ Bye

Friday, March 21 - Game 6 Tuesday, April 15 - Game 13
S&S @ Gunter Gunter @ S&S
Leonard @ Blue Ridge Blue Ridge @ Leonard
Pottsboro @ Howe Howe @ Pottsboro
Bells @ Bye Bells @ Bye

Tuesday, March 25 - Game 7 Friday, April 18 - Game 14
Bells @ Blue Ridge Blue Ridge @ Bells
S&S @ Howe Howe @ S&S
Leonard @ Pottsboro Pottsboro @ Leonard
Gunter @ Bye Gunter @ Bye


